
     
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
Uniform Orders 
If you require new school uniform for September and wish it to be delivered to school for free before 
the end of term, all orders need to be received by Emblematic by Sunday 16th June. Orders after this 
date will have to be collected from their Bedlington shop or delivery costs will apply to have it delivered 
to your home. Delivery to school for these orders will be in September and will not be here before 
school starts.  Please follow the link on the school website to visit the Emblematic website. The final 
date for orders for the new school year is Sunday 21st July. 
 
Kingswood 2019 
Currently with a morning of activities ahead of us on Friday we have had a great time. It has rained all 
day today (Thursday) and we have been out in it for almost all of the time. However, the children (and 
staff!!) have been great and have just got on with the activities. More news next week but photos of the 
trip are on our website and will be updated with Friday’s activities in due course. 
 
Diary Dates 
Friday 21st June  Reception new starters meeting (9.15am main hall) 
Friday 28th June  Year 4 Lifepath visit 
    Nursery open afternoon (1.15pm) 
Wednesday 3rd July  Bookshop 
Thursday 4th July  Key Stage 1 Sports Day (1.30pm) 
Friday 5th July   Key Stage 2 Sports Day (1.30pm) 
Tuesday 9th July  Year 6 Transition Day to Ashington Academy 
Friday 12th July  Nursery Sports Day (9.00am & 1.30pm) 
Monday 15th July  Nursery Open Morning (9.00am) 
    Main school Open Afternoon (1.30pm) 
Tuesday 16th July  Nursery & Reception Pirate Day 
Wednesday 17th July  House non-uniform day 
Thursday 18th July  Leavers’ Assembly (2.00pm) 
Friday 19th July School closes for summer holidays (3.15pm. Please not there is no After 

School Club) 
Monday 2nd September Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 3rd September Teacher Training Day 
Wednesday 4th September School opens for autumn term 
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